Special Assessment Report Jan 1, 2026 - Jan 31, 2026

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment 149501 - SOUTH BEEBE DRAW METRO DISTRICT SPECIAL ASSESSMENT

R0275301 DULLARD ZACHARY L 147135226007  Jan 30, 2026 2025 Tax $182.71
Grand Total $182.71
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Special Assessment Report Jan 1, 2026 - Jan 31, 2026

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment
Collections for assessment 405001 EVANS NEIGHBORHOOD SERVICES SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
R0599301 SECRETARY OF VETERANS 095925015061  Jan 26, 2026 2025 Tax $250.00
AFFAIRS
R1739802  TEBO STEPHEN D 096130126001  Jan 14, 2026 2025 Tax $375.71
Jan 14, 2026 2025 Tax $349.94
R1740502  TEBO STEPHEN D 096130127004  Jan 14, 2026 2025 Tax $799.91
Grand Total $1,775.56
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Special Assessment Report Jan 1, 2026 - Jan 31, 2026

Account Owner Parcel Date
Collections for assessment 406001 FIRESTONE SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
R1207702 TRANE DAVID S 131311407014  Jan 19, 2026
R1208902 WHELAN DAVID 131311408006  Jan 29, 2026
R7611099 PATE ROBERT M 131118404003  Jan 27,2026

Tax Year Type

2025 Tax
2025 Tax
2025 Tax
Grand Total

Payment

$305.16
$157.54

$103.96
$566.66

mfred @ Feb 4, 2026, 12:10:48 PM
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Special Assessment Report Jan 1, 2026 - Jan 31, 2026

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment 407001 - FORT LUPTON SPECIAL ASSESSMENT

R0176490  ALVARADO WILLIAM L 130929000068  Jan 13, 2026 2025 Tax $15.09
Grand Total $15.09
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Special Assessment Report Jan 1, 2026 - Jan 31, 2026

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment 408001 - FREDERICK SPECIAL ASSESSMENT

R7781599  ELEA DEVELOPMENT LLC 131131100030  Jan 13, 2026 2025 Tax $10.00
Grand Total $10.00
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Special Assessment Report Jan 1, 2026 - Jan 31, 2026

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment 414001 - JOHNSTOWN SPECIAL ASSESSMENT

R4516886  TAI TRUONG 105905407012  Jan 13, 2026 2025 Tax $15.06
Grand Total $15.06
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Special Assessment Report Jan 1, 2026 - Jan 31, 2026

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment
Collections for assessment 418002 - LA SALLE SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
R4062886  CASAS ESMERALDA 096131417020  Jan 13,2026 2025 Tax $461.67
MARTINEZ
Grand Total $461.67
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Special Assessment Report Jan 1, 2026 - Jan 31, 2026

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment 420001 - MEAD SPECIAL ASSESSMENT

R8963532  COBB ALEXANDER 120710205004  Jan 26,2026 2025 Tax $609.12
Grand Total $609.12
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Special Assessment Report Jan 1, 2026 - Jan 31, 2026

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment 421001 - MILLIKEN SPECIAL ASSESSMENT

M8946605 ROYBAL JEFFREY A 105911208005  Jan 29, 2026 2025 Tax $1,065.73
Grand Total $1,065.73
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Special Assessment Report Jan 1, 2026 - Jan 31, 2026

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment 600101 - WELD COUNTY SPECIAL ASSESSMENT

R0293494 SANGER DAVE SR 131130303004  Jan 20, 2026 2025 Tax $2,150.00
Grand Total $2,150.00
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Special Assessment Report Jan 1, 2026 - Jan 31, 2026

Account Owner

Parcel

Date

Tax Year Type

Collections for assessment 620001 ST VRAIN SANITATION SPECIAL ASSESSMENT

R0293494 SANGER DAVE SR
R1208902 WHELAN DAVID

R3253004 RENATUS INC

R5951086 SUTHERLAND REX ALLEN
R7611099 PATE ROBERT M

131130303004
131311408006
131119305004
146906118036
131118404003

Jan 20, 2026
Jan 29, 2026
Jan 13, 2026
Jan 13, 2026
Jan 27, 2026

2025 Tax
2025 Tax
2025 Tax
2025 Tax
2025 Tax
Grand Total

Payment

$281.50
$518.00

$15.38
$185.05

$548.00
$1,547.93
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Page 11 of 12



Special Assessment Report Jan 1, 2026 - Jan 31, 2026

Account

Owner

Parcel

Date

Collections for assessment 900001 TREASURER SPECIAL ASSESSMENT FEE

M8946605
R0275301
R0293494
R0599301

R1207702
R1208902
R1739802

R1740502
R4062886

R7611099
R8963532

ROYBAL JEFFREY A
DULLARD ZACHARY L
SANGER DAVE SR
SECRETARY OF VETERANS

AFFAIRS

TRANE DAVID S
WHELAN DAVID
TEBO STEPHEN D

TEBO STEPHEN D
CASAS ESMERALDA

MARTINEZ

PATE ROBERT M
COBB ALEXANDER

105911208005
147135226007
131130303004
095925015061

131311407014
131311408006
096130126001

096130127004
096131417020

131118404003
120710205004

Jan 29, 2026
Jan 30, 2026
Jan 20, 2026
Jan 26, 2026

Jan 19, 2026
Jan 29, 2026

Jan 14, 2026
Jan 14, 2026
Jan 14, 2026

Jan 13, 2026

Jan 27, 2026
Jan 26, 2026

Tax Year Type

2025 Tax
2025 Tax
2025 Tax
2025 Tax
2025 Tax
2025 Tax
2025 Tax
2025 Tax
2025 Tax
2025 Tax
2025 Tax
2025 Tax
Grand Total

Payment

$106.57
$54.81
$299.45
$25.00

$30.52
$171.15

$43.38
$29.19
$106.95

$46.17

$174.80

$60.91
$1,148.90
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