

Special Assessment Report Jan 1, 2026 - Jan 31, 2026

Account	Owner	Parcel	Date	Tax Year	Type	Payment
Collections for assessment 149501 - SOUTH BEEBE DRAW METRO DISTRICT SPECIAL ASSESSMENT						
R0275301	DULLARD ZACHARY L	147135226007	Jan 30, 2026	2025	Tax	\$182.71
Grand Total						\$182.71

Special Assessment Report Jan 1, 2026 - Jan 31, 2026

Account	Owner	Parcel	Date	Tax Year	Type	Payment
Collections for assessment 405001 EVANS NEIGHBORHOOD SERVICES SPECIAL ASSESSMENT						
R0599301	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	095925015061	Jan 26, 2026	2025	Tax	\$250.00
R1739802	TEBO STEPHEN D	096130126001	Jan 14, 2026	2025	Tax	\$375.71
			Jan 14, 2026	2025	Tax	\$349.94
R1740502	TEBO STEPHEN D	096130127004	Jan 14, 2026	2025	Tax	\$799.91
Grand Total						\$1,775.56

Special Assessment Report Jan 1, 2026 - Jan 31, 2026

Account	Owner	Parcel	Date	Tax Year	Type	Payment
Collections for assessment 406001 FIRESTONE SPECIAL ASSESSMENT						
R1207702	TRANE DAVID S	131311407014	Jan 19, 2026	2025	Tax	\$305.16
R1208902	WHELAN DAVID	131311408006	Jan 29, 2026	2025	Tax	\$157.54
R7611099	PATE ROBERT M	131118404003	Jan 27, 2026	2025	Tax	\$103.96
Grand Total						\$566.66

Special Assessment Report Jan 1, 2026 - Jan 31, 2026

Account	Owner	Parcel	Date	Tax Year	Type	Payment
Collections for assessment 407001 - FORT LUPTON SPECIAL ASSESSMENT						
R0176490	ALVARADO WILLIAM L	130929000068	Jan 13, 2026	2025	Tax	\$15.09
Grand Total						\$15.09

Special Assessment Report Jan 1, 2026 - Jan 31, 2026

Account	Owner	Parcel	Date	Tax Year	Type	Payment
Collections for assessment 408001 - FREDERICK SPECIAL ASSESSMENT						
R7781599	ELEA DEVELOPMENT LLC	131131100030	Jan 13, 2026	2025	Tax	\$10.00
Grand Total						\$10.00

Special Assessment Report Jan 1, 2026 - Jan 31, 2026

Account	Owner	Parcel	Date	Tax Year	Type	Payment
Collections for assessment 414001 - JOHNSTOWN SPECIAL ASSESSMENT						
R4516886	TAI TRUONG	105905407012	Jan 13, 2026	2025	Tax	\$15.06
Grand Total						\$15.06

Special Assessment Report Jan 1, 2026 - Jan 31, 2026

Account	Owner	Parcel	Date	Tax Year	Type	Payment
Collections for assessment 418002 - LA SALLE SPECIAL ASSESSMENT						
R4062886	CASAS ESMERALDA MARTINEZ	096131417020	Jan 13, 2026	2025	Tax	\$461.67
Grand Total						\$461.67

Special Assessment Report Jan 1, 2026 - Jan 31, 2026

Account	Owner	Parcel	Date	Tax Year	Type	Payment
Collections for assessment 420001 - MEAD SPECIAL ASSESSMENT						
R8963532	COBB ALEXANDER	120710205004	Jan 26, 2026	2025	Tax	\$609.12
Grand Total						\$609.12

Special Assessment Report Jan 1, 2026 - Jan 31, 2026

Account	Owner	Parcel	Date	Tax Year	Type	Payment
Collections for assessment 421001 - MILLIKEN SPECIAL ASSESSMENT						
M8946605	ROYBAL JEFFREY A	105911208005	Jan 29, 2026	2025	Tax	\$1,065.73
Grand Total						\$1,065.73

Special Assessment Report Jan 1, 2026 - Jan 31, 2026

Account	Owner	Parcel	Date	Tax Year	Type	Payment
Collections for assessment 600101 - WELD COUNTY SPECIAL ASSESSMENT						
R0293494	SANGER DAVE SR	131130303004	Jan 20, 2026	2025	Tax	\$2,150.00
Grand Total						\$2,150.00

Special Assessment Report Jan 1, 2026 - Jan 31, 2026

Account	Owner	Parcel	Date	Tax Year	Type	Payment
Collections for assessment 620001 ST VRAIN SANITATION SPECIAL ASSESSMENT						
R0293494	SANGER DAVE SR	131130303004	Jan 20, 2026	2025	Tax	\$281.50
R1208902	WHELAN DAVID	131311408006	Jan 29, 2026	2025	Tax	\$518.00
R3253004	RENATUS INC	131119305004	Jan 13, 2026	2025	Tax	\$15.38
R5951086	SUTHERLAND REX ALLEN	146906118036	Jan 13, 2026	2025	Tax	\$185.05
R7611099	PATE ROBERT M	131118404003	Jan 27, 2026	2025	Tax	\$548.00
Grand Total						\$1,547.93

Special Assessment Report Jan 1, 2026 - Jan 31, 2026

Account	Owner	Parcel	Date	Tax Year	Type	Payment
Collections for assessment 900001 TREASURER SPECIAL ASSESSMENT FEE						
M8946605	ROYBAL JEFFREY A	105911208005	Jan 29, 2026	2025	Tax	\$106.57
R0275301	DULLARD ZACHARY L	147135226007	Jan 30, 2026	2025	Tax	\$54.81
R0293494	SANGER DAVE SR	131130303004	Jan 20, 2026	2025	Tax	\$299.45
R0599301	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	095925015061	Jan 26, 2026	2025	Tax	\$25.00
R1207702	TRANE DAVID S	131311407014	Jan 19, 2026	2025	Tax	\$30.52
R1208902	WHELAN DAVID	131311408006	Jan 29, 2026	2025	Tax	\$171.15
R1739802	TEBO STEPHEN D	096130126001	Jan 14, 2026	2025	Tax	\$43.38
			Jan 14, 2026	2025	Tax	\$29.19
R1740502	TEBO STEPHEN D	096130127004	Jan 14, 2026	2025	Tax	\$106.95
R4062886	CASAS ESMERALDA MARTINEZ	096131417020	Jan 13, 2026	2025	Tax	\$46.17
R7611099	PATE ROBERT M	131118404003	Jan 27, 2026	2025	Tax	\$174.80
R8963532	COBB ALEXANDER	120710205004	Jan 26, 2026	2025	Tax	\$60.91
Grand Total						\$1,148.90